

SC No. 27539/16 (Old No. 1/2015)
State Vs. Ashok @ Pushkar & Ors.
FIR No. 532/14
PS : Subzi Mandi

06.03.2018

Present : Sh. Alok Saxena, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
All accused persons namely Ashok @ Pushkar, Vijay,
Joginder @ Yoginder, Inderjeet @ Poppy and Anil
Kumar produced from JC.

An application under Section 311 of Criminal
Procedure Code filed on behalf of prosecution is pending. Ld.
Counsel for accused persons is not present to advance arguments
on the said application. He is stated to be unwell.

Put up for arguments on the application under
Section 311 of Criminal Procedure Code on 03.04.2018.

(Ashish Aggarwal)
ASJ-03 (Central)/THC/06.03.2018