

State vs. Ashok @ Pushkar & Ors.

CNR No.: DLCT01-001053-2015

SC No. 27539/2016

FIR No. 532/2014

PS Subzi Mandi

23.09.2024

Present : None for the State.
 Mr. Alok Vajpayee, Ld. Legal Aid Counsel for the
 accused persons.
 All the accused persons except the accused Inderjit
 @ Poppy are present.

On application, the accused Inderjit @ Poppy is
exempted from his personal appearance for today.
To come up for judgment on **25.10.2024** at 04.00
p.m.

Sanjay Sharma-II
DJ (Commercial Court)-11
Central, THC, Delhi
23.09.2024

NK