

State vs. Ashok @ Pushkar & Ors.

CNR No.: DLCT01-001053-2015

SC No. 27539/2016

FIR No. 532/2014

PS Subzi Mandi

09.07.2025

Present : Mr. Amit Dabas, Ld. Addl. PP for the State (*through Video Conferencing*).

All the accused persons are present.

It is 05.00 p.m.

File could not be taken up as the Court is dictating order pertaining to the case of the present Court. To come up for judgment on **31.07.2025**.

Sanjay Sharma-II
DJ (Commercial Court)-03
Shahdara, KKD, Delhi
09.07.2025

NK